Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Mason - (312695) - Stevenage SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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Date

31/01/16
31/01/16
05/02/17
05/02/17
02/02/20
12/04/15
03/02/19
03/02/19
30/04/16
08/03/15
17/11/13
18/10/08
20/10/07
23/09/06

Date

02/02/20
03/02/19
03/02/19
05/02/17
05/02/17
30/04/16
31/01/16
31/01/16
12/04/15

Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs
Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs
ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet

Wycombe District BC Meet

Wycombe District BC Meet

Wycombe District Age Grp

Meet

Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Venue

Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton
Norwich
Luton

Luton
Wycombe
Handy Cross
High Wycombe

Venue

Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Norwich
Luton
Luton

Luton
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57.64
59.99
1:16.24
1:30.11

1:32.96
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08/03/15
17/11/13
18/10/08
20/10/07
23/09/06

Bedfordshire ASA County Championships
Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet
Wycombe District BC Meet

Wycombe District BC Meet

Wycombe District Age Grp

Luton

Luton
Wycombe
Handy Cross

High Wycombe
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